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TID: PUSIDENT HAS SREJ .... 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

October 23, 1975 

MEMORANDUM FOR THE PRESIDE(~ 
FROM: DICK CHENEY \ 

\ 

Attached is the Connecticut Poll. Fred Biebel asked that we keep it 

in confidence. 

cc: Don Rumsfeld 

Attachment 

Digitized from Box 19 of the Richard B. Cheney Files at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library
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Connecticut Poll 

Fred Biebel reports the following poll results from a statewide 
poll completed October 14th and conducted by Cambridge Research 
Institute. 1, 266 people were in the sample. 

I. President Ford's Job Performance Rating 

II. 

Excellent 1 Oo/o 
Above Average 5 3o/o 
Below Average 25o/o 
Very Poor 8o/o 
Not sure 4o/o 

Presidential Preference 

Ford vs. leading Democratic candidates. 

A. The President 49o/o 
Jackson 30o/o 
Not sure 21 o/o 

B. The President 56o/o 
Humphrey 2 9o/o 
Not sure 15o/o 

c. The President 68o/o 
Wallace 1 7o/o 
Not sure 15o/o 

D. The President 5 Oo/o 
Kennedy 34o/o 
Not sure 16o/o 

Breakdown of the President vs. Humphrey 

Among Republicans 
The President 
Humphrey 

Among Democrats 
The President 

Humphrey 

81 o/o 
8o/o 

40o/o 

43o/o 
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Among Independents 
The President 53o/o 
Humphrey 31 o/o 

Reagan vs. Leading Democratic Candidates 

A. Reagan 4 ?o/o 
Jackson 34o/o 
Not sure 19o/o 

B. Reagan 48o/o 
Humphrey 35o/o 
Not sure 1 ?o/o 

c. Reagan 41 o/o 
Kennedy 44o/o 
Not sure 15o/o 

III. Vice Presidential Preference 

Among Republicans 
Rockefeller 
Reagan 

38o/o 
51 o/o 




